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Market Name

L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
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W&IDT LTielaL
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L&D LTielaL
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L&D LTielaL
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Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
1 3.50/Bundle

1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle

1 15.00/Kg
1 5.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 -

1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 42.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 17.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 -

1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
2.00/Bundle

2.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
6.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
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L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
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L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
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1 25.00/Kg

1 5.00-10.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 140.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
7.00-10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
23.00-24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
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BeWT (B> 56V

1 100.00/Kg

1 4.00/Piece

1 5.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 2.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg

1 60.00-80.00/Kg
1 140.00-150.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg

1 200.00-250.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 2.00/Piece

1 250.00/Kg

1 130.00-140.00/Kg
1 40.00-50.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 80.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 30.00-40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 80.00-100.00/Box
1 30.00-40.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

300.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
150.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
20.00/Kg

38.00/Kg

110.00/Kg

75.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
150.00-200.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

50.00-60.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
50.00/Box
20.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
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&I LTielaLl
W&IDT LTielaL
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L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
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BeWT (B> 56V
BeWT (B> 56V
BeWT (B> 56V

1 -

1 150.00-160.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00-45.00/Piece

1 30.00/Bag
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 10.00/Flower
1 -

1 20.00/Bundle
1 -

1 110.00/Kg
1 150.00/Kg
1 300.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 800.00/Kg
1 600.00/Kg
1 540.00/Kg
1 730.00/Kg
1 170.00/Kg
1 1160.00/Kg
1 930.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg

130.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
15.00-20.00/Bag
100.00-120.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
1500.00/Kg
400.00-500.00/Kg
1000.00-1200.00/Kg
600.00-700.00/Kg
7.00/Flower
100.00-120.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
200.00-250.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
250.00-300.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
500.00-600.00/Kg
150.00-200.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
790.00/Kg
595.00/Kg
530.00/Kg
720.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
1150.00/Kg
920.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
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&I LTielaLl
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
&I LTielaLl
W&IDT LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
W&IDT LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL
L&D LTielaL

16857 () &> 5 60
16557 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
Gevrdeev
Gevrd eV
16857 () &> 5 60
16557 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
16857 () &> 5 60
Gevrd eV
Govrd eV
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Garemm
Cuflwg)
BOSSTLD
Alwg
Gevrdeev
Gevrd eV

1 160.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 160.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 850.00/Kg
1 600.00/Kg
1 560.00/Kg
1 84.00/Kg

1 -

1 100.00/Kg
1 660.00/Kg
1 580.00/Kg
1 430.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 140.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 650.00/Kg
1 1400.00/Kg
1 1250.00/Kg
1 340.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 20.00/Piece
1 16.00/Piece
1 12.00/Piece

1 10.00-15.00/Aduku
1 7.00-10.00/Aduku

150.00/Kg
112.00/Kg
93.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
43.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
590.00/Kg
545.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
575.00/Kg
425.00/Kg
480.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
625.00/Kg
1350.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
380.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
16.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
10.00-8.00/Piece
400.00/Kattu
200.00/Kattu



